



Eindhoven Diving Cup 2020

C Girls 1m -- 30th January 2020

Tereza Jelínková, Czech Republic

Round	Dive #	M	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	Total	Points	Score
1	103 B	1	1.7	6	6	5½	6½	6½	18½	31.45	31.45
2	403 C	1	2.2	7	6	6	6½	6½	19	41.80	73.25
3	201 B	1	1.6	7	7	7	7	7	21	33.60	106.85
4	301 C	1	1.6	6	6	5½	6	6	18	28.80	135.65
5	5122 D	1	1.9	6	5½	6	5	5½	17	32.30	167.95
6	104 C	1	2.2	5½	4½	5½	5	5	15½	34.10	202.05
7	203 C	1	2.0	5½	5	5½	4½	5½	16	32.00	234.05
										13.2	Rank 1

[Back to Ranking/Start List](#)



Eindhoven Diving Cup 2020

C Girls 3m -- 31st January 2020

Tereza Jelínková, Czech Republic

Round	Dive #	M	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	Total	Points	Score
1	103 B	3	1.6	4	5	5½	5	5½	15½	24.80	24.80
2	403 B	3	2.1	5	5	5	5½	4½	15	31.50	56.30
3	201 B	3	1.8	5	6	5½	6½	6½	18	32.40	88.70
4	301 B	3	1.9	5	3½	5½	5	5½	15½	29.45	118.15
5	5132 D	3	2.1	6½	6	6	6	7	18½	38.85	157.00
6	404 C	3	2.4	5½	4	4	4½	4½	13	31.20	188.20
7	105 C	3	2.2	5½	5	5½	5½	5	16	35.20	223.40
										14.1	Rank 4

[Back to Ranking/Start List](#)